
2 1345678

D

C

B

A

DWG NO. SH8 7 6 5 4 3 1

D

C

B

A

INV11-2006a

2509766 1 

TITLE

SIZE DWG NO REV

SCALE SHEET OF

DATE

ENGINEER

QA/CE

CM

APPROVED

DRAWN

INSTRUMENTS
Dallas Texas

APPLICATION
NEXT ASSY USED ON

THIRD ANGLE
PROJECTION

TEXASUNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
TOLERANCES:
      ANGLES  `1~

      2 PLACE DECIMALS  `0.25

      1 PLACE DECIMALS `0.50
DIMENSIONAL LIMITS APPLY BEFORE PROCESSES
INTERPRET DIMENSIONS IN ACCORDANCE WITH ASME 
Y14.5M-1994
REMOVE ALL BURRS AND SHARP EDGES
PARENTHETICAL INFORMATION FOR REFERENCE ONLY

SERIES 450 DMD BOARD OUTLINE

2509766
1 3 

AD

4/1/2008

3:1J. McKINLEY 7/3/2008

7/3/2008

N/A

HOLAMON

NOTES UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
REVISIONSCOPYRIGHT 2008 TEXAS INSTRUMENTS 

UN-PUBLISHED,  ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
C

J. McKINLEY

REV DESCRIPTION DATE BY
A  ECO 2091045 - INITIAL RELEASE 7/3/2008 DH

62.00

14.96

8.43

2.286`0.080

42.672`0.080

38.100`0.080

4.572`0.080

9.144`0.080

50.08

36.48

10.750`0.180

21.500`0.180

7.000`0.180

14.000`0.180

73.50

(1.57)

1.700n `0.0802X 

4.623n `0.0802X 

R0.7504X 
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2019 13
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16
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(50.08)

(36.48)

3.045

3.045

11.4309 SPACES @  1.27  = 11.4309 SPACES @  1.27  =

28.950

9.525`0.130

19.05015 SPACES @  1.27  =
 

 

        

    

(1.27)

(1.27) (1.27)

X

Y

0.610n `0.050149X  PADS

jn0.08 X Y

DATUM PLANE 'X'
(CENTERLINE PC BOARD 
PAD PATTERN)

DATUM PLANE 'Y'
(CENTERLINE PC BOARD 
PAD PATTERN)
 

 

PC BOARD SOCKET PADS
(SOCKET SIDE OF PC BOARD)

(14.96)
(8.43)

6.3505 SPACES @  1.27  =     

    

1.397

6.096

PC BOARD FLEX PADS
(FLEX CABLE SIDE OF PC BOARD)

0.457

1.270

1.270
n0.711

n0.254
FINISHED VIA

45.0°

SEE DETAIL A 

DETAIL A
SCALE 15:1

(1.270)

30.48024 SPACES @  1.27  =
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COMPONENT PLACEMENT ZONES
SOCKET SIDE OF PC BOARD

COMPONENT KEEP OUT ZONE
NO COMPONENTS TO BE PLACED

WITHIN AREAS INDICATED

COMPONENT KEEP OUT ZONE
NO COMPONENTS TO BE PLACED

WITHIN AREAS INDICATED

COMPONENT PLACEMENT ZONES
FLEX CABLE SIDE OF PC BOARD

3.0 MAX COMPONENT HEIGHT

0.00

5.90

20.10

32.052X 

42.08

45.582X 

54.582X 

58.08

68.052X 

0.
00

3.
007.

00
2X
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0.00

5.90

20.10

22.88

32.08

36.45

63.70

0.
00

9.
47

10
.9

0

54
.9

7
56

.2
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4X COMPONENT KEEP OUT ZONE
NO COMPONENTS TO BE PLACED

WITHIN AREAS INDICATED

n8.04X 

 


